1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
EDI8F82048C
May 2001 Rev. 5
ECO #14128
FEATURES
■ 2 Meg x 8 bit CMOS Static
■ Random Access Memory
• Access Times 70 thru 100ns

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
36 PIN SINGLE-IN-LINE PACKAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Power Low Power Speed Package
with Data Retention (ns)
EDI8F82048C70BSC EDI8F82048LP70BSC 70 36 Pin SIP
EDI8F82048C85BSC EDI8F82048LP85BSC 85 36 Pin SIP
EDI8F82048C100BSC EDI8F82048LP100BSC 100 36 Pin SIP
Note:  To order an Industrial grade product substitute the letter C in the Suffix with the letter I,
(e.g., EDI8F82048C70BSC becomes EDI8F82048C70BSI).
4.005 MAX
3.500 ± 0.003
0.100 (35 plcs)
Dimensions Are In Inches